
Indore - Bhopal Habibganj AC Double Decker Express/22184X - DD - WCR 
INDB/Indore Junction to HBJ/HabibGanj 
4h 0m - 222 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 19:20 3 1 0 57 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 20:01 20:03 2m 1 1 39 51 537 WR
3 MKC Maksi Junction 20:46 20:48 2m 1 1 75 91 510 WR
4 SJP Shujalpur 21:29 21:31 2m 2 1 137 78 455 WR
5 SEH Sehore 22:03 22:05 2m 2 1 179 51 499 WR
6 BIH Bairagarh 22:38 22:40 2m 2 1 207 41 519 WCR
7 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 4 1 217 14 405 WCR
8 HBJ HabibGanj 23:20 0 1 222 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (03:46)

May 24 2024 (03:46)

1

1


